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S. 
No 
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The practical-viva examination-2023 of B.Tech lh semester students will be held as per given schedule. 
All the students are directed to be present on time. 

3 

4 

Branch 

Programme for 5" Semester Practical Exam-2023 

Electrical 

Engineering 

Electronics & 
Communicatíon 

Engineering 

Copy to: 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

12-06-2044 

3RfRy -854318 

Control System 
Microprocessor 
Power System -1 

Subject 

Summer Entrepreneurship -| 
Power Electronics 

Digital Signal Processing 
Microprocessor & Microcontroller 
Linear Integrated Circuits And 
Applications 
Summer Internship - I| 

Civil EngineeringEnvironmental Engineering -| 

Geotechnical Engineering -| 
Transportation Engineering 
Hydraulic Engineering 

Summer Entrepreneurship -I| 

Engineering 
Hydrology & Water Resources 

Summer Entrepreneurship 

Heat Transfer 
Fluid Machinery 

Controller of Examination 
SPNREC, Araria 

Manufacturing Process 

Memo No, SPNREC/EAM/20o4s 

1. All concerned HOD/Faculty 
2. College/Hostel Notice Board Institute Website 

Date of 
Practical 

Exam 

15-06-2024 
15-06-2024 

16-06-2024 

18-06-2024 

18-06-2024 
18-06-2024 
18-06-2024 
19-06-2024 

19-06-2024 
19-06-2024 

19-06-2024 
20-06-2024 

20-06-2024 
21-06-2024 
21-06-2024 

15-06-2024 
15-06-2024 
15-06-2024 

Webs1te https:i/spnrecararia ac in/ 

15-06-2024 

Date: 

Date 

1" Shift: 10:00 am to 01:00 pm 
2nd Shift: 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm 

-sd 

Timing 

12/o6/2024 

9nd 

)nd 

nd 

gnd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

Principal In-Charge 
SPNREC, Araria 

Principal'ln-Charge 
SPNREC, Araria 
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