

श्री फणीश्वर नाथ रेणु अभियंत्रण महाविद्यालय अरिया -854318

Ref

Date

Programme for 5th Semester Practical Exam-2023

The practical-viva examination-2023 of B.Tech 5th semester students will be held as per given schedule. All the students are directed to be present on time.

S. No	Branch	Subject	Date of Practical Exam	Timing 1st Shift: 10:00 am to 01:00 pm 2nd Shift: 02:00 pm to 05:00 pm
1.	Electrical Engineering	Control System	15-06-2024	st
		Microprocessor	15-06-2024	2 nd
		Power System -1	16-06-2024	1 st
		Summer Entrepreneurship -II	18-06-2024	1 st
		Power Electronics	18-06-2024	2 nd
2.	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Digital Signal Processing	18-06-2024	st
		Microprocessor & Microcontroller	18-06-2024	2 nd
		Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications	19-06-2024	v
		Summer Internship - II	19-06-2024	2 nd
3.	Civil Engineering	Geotechnical Engineering - I	19-06-2024	st
		Transportation Engineering	19-06-2024	2 nd
		Hydraulic Engineering	20-06-2024	l d
		Environmental Engineering -I	20-06-2024	2 nd
		Summer Entrepreneurship - II	21-06-2024	1 st
		Hydrology & Water Resources	21-06-2024	2 nd
		Engineering		
4.	Mechanical Engineering	Summer Entrepreneurship	15-06-2024	1 st
		Fluid Machinery	15-06-2024	l st
		Heat Transfer	15-06-2024	2 nd
		Manufacturing Process	15-06-2024	2 nd

SPNREC, Araria

-sd-Principal In-Charge SPNREC, Araria

Memo No. SPNREC/EXAM/2024/043
Copy to:-

1. All concerned HOD/Faculty

2. College/Hostel Notice Board/Institute Website

Date: 12/06/2024

Principal In-Charge SPNREC, Araria